
LOT 16 MCCLINTON FARM S/D & COMM
LOT 16 OF MCCLINTON FARMS S/D, N
ESTRY R/W LINE OF SW TUSTENUGGEE

BORCHARDT RANDY
15175 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-8107

32-6S-17-09827-016

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32617.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

10/31/2017 DF 5.25 52,460 0 0 52,460

STANDARD
3

22,597
13,666
52,460
88,723
34,881
53,842

HX HB 28,842
25,000
88,723

0

83,789

1502/2444 11/10/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHELPS MICHELLE J THE

BORCHARDT RANDY

0789/0087 2/17/1994 WD U V 12 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARDNER B WHITE JR

RANDY BORCHARDT
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11950 M H 125 12/11/1996

11031 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/15/1996

1997HX Base Yr

15175 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 924 101.9000 61.14 56,493 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 1997 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 22,597

924 924 22,597

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 26 18 468.00 UT 9.50 9.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,446

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1975 1975 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 720

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

13,666

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 52,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 460


